Revised 12/09/15

SUNDAY MEN'S BEGINNER LEAGUE
Ruben Ayala Community Park

TEAM

1. No Homers

2. Brew Krew

3. Donald's Chumps

4.  To Much To Handle

5. Convicts

6.  Tap It Out

7. Squeelows

Sept. 27

Ayala#1  5:30 Convicts vs. No Homers

Ayala#1  6:45 Brew Krew vs. To Much To Handle
Squeelows, Tap it Out, Donald's Chumps—BYE

Oct. 4

Ayala#l  5:30 No Homers vs. Squeelows

Ayala#1  6:45 To Much To Handle vs. No Homers

Ayala#1  8:00 Tap It Out vs. Micheleros

Ayala#1  9:15 Donald's Chumps vs. Convicts

Oct. 11

Ayala#1  4:15 Convicts vs. To Much To Handle

Ayala#1  8:00 Donald's Chumps vs. Tap It Out

Ayala#1  9:15 Brew Krew vs. No Homers
Squeelows—BYE

Oct. 18

Ayala#1  4:15 To Much To Handle vs. Donald's Chumps

Ayala#1  5:30 Tap It Out vs. No Homers

Ayala#1  8:00 Brew Krew vs. Convicts

Ayala#1  9:15 Brew Krew vs. Squeelows

Roster Add Deadline is Sth game!

Oct. 25

Ayala #1
Ayala #1
Ayala #1

Nov. 1

Ayala #1
Ayala #1
Ayala #1

4:15
5:30
6:45

4:15
5:30
9:15

Convicts vs. Tap It Out

Squeelows vs. To Much To Handle
Donald's Chumps vs. No Homers
Brew Krew—BYE

Donald's Chumps vs. Brew Krew
Convicts vs. Squeelows

No Homers vs. To Much To Handle
Tap It Out—BYE

Nov. 8

Ayala #1
Ayala #1
Ayala #1
Ayala #1
Ayala #1

Nov. 15

Ayala #1
Ayala #1
Ayala #1
Ayala #1

4:15
5:30
6:45
8:00
9:15

5:30
6:45
8:00
9:15

GUE
=Jo.

MA
* J00
X7veY

MANAGER

Marlon Pena
Sergio Aguirre
Peter Chavez
Erik Lopez
Isidoro Lascano
Gary Silva
Anthony Aveles

No Homers vs. Brew Krew
Convicts vs. Donald's Chumps
Squeelows vs. Donald's Chumps
Squeelows vs. Tap It Out

To Much To Handle vs. Tap It Out

Tap It Out vs. Donald's Chumps
Brew Krew vs. Tap It Out

To Much To Handle vs. Convicts
Squeelows vs. No Homers

Don't miss out - Register online for next season @ mlsoftball.com!

Nov. 22

Ayala #1
Ayala #1
Ayala #1
Ayala #1

Dec. 6

Ayala #1
Ayala #1
Ayala #1

Dec. 13

Ayala #1
Ayala #2
Ayala #1

4:15
5:30
8:00
9:15

4:15
8:00
9:15

4:15
4:15
5:30

Tap It Out vs. Squeelows

No Homers vs. Convicts

To Much To Handle vs. Brew Krew
Donald's Chumps vs. To Much To Handle

Tap It Out vs Convicts

Squeelows vs. Brew Krew

Squeelows vs. Donald's Chumps

No Homers & To Much To Handle—BYE

PLAYOFFS

#1 Tap It Out vs. #4 Brew Krew

#2 Donald's Chumps vs. #3 To Much To Handle
Winner vs Winner

ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate
in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS HOME TEAM

MLS-CHINO Field Conditions Hotline
MLS Inland Empire Customer Service
Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions

951.358.2800 x620

customerservice.ie@mlsoftball.com or 951.358.2800 x2

www.mlsoftball.com




