

Ayala #1

Oct. 11 Ayala #1

Ayala #1

Ayala #1

Ayala #1

9:15

Revised 12/09/15 SUNDAY MEN'S BEGINNER LEAGUE

Ruben Ayala Community Park



200	ORATED				
	TEAM				MANAGER
1.	No Hom	ers			Marlon Pena
2.	Brew Krew				Sergio Aguirre
3.	Donald's	Chumps			Peter Chavez
4.	To Much	To Handle			Erik Lopez
5.	Convicts				Isidoro Lascano
6.	Tap It O	ut			Gary Silva
7.	Squeelov			Anthony Aveles	
Sept.	27		Nov. 8		
Ayala		Convicts vs. No Homers	Ayala #1	4:15	No Homers vs. Brew Krew
Ayala	#1 6:45	Brew Krew vs. To Much To Handle	Ayala #1	5:30	Convicts vs. Donald's Chumps
		Squeelows, Tap it Out, Donald's Chumps—BYE	Ayala #1	6:45	Squeelows vs. Donald's Chumps
			Ayala #1	8:00	Squeelows vs. <i>Tap It Out</i>
Oct. 4	ı		Ayala #1	9:15	To Much To Handle vs. Tap It Out
Ayala	#1 5:30	No Homers vs. Squeelows			
Ayala	#1 6:45	To Much To Handle vs. No Homers	Nov. 15		
Ayala	#1 8:00	Tap It Out vs. Micheleros	Ayala #1	5:30	<u>Tap It Out</u> vs. Donald's Chumps

Ayala #1

Ayala #1 Ayala #1

Don't m	ice out - Red	rister anlin	e for next s	eason 🕢 mle	softhall.com!

8:00 To Much To Handle vs. Convicts

6:45 Brew Krew vs. Tap It Out

9:15 Squeelows vs. No Homers

Ayala #1	9:15	Brew Krew vs. No Homers				
		Squeelows—BYE	Nov. 22			
			Ayala #1	4:15	Tap It Out vs. Squeelows	
Oct. 18			Ayala #1	5:30	No Homers vs. Convicts	
Ayala #1	4:15	To Much To Handle vs. Donald's Chumps	Ayala #1	8:00	To Much To Handle vs. Brew Krew	
Ayala #1	5:30	Tap It Out vs. No Homers	Ayala #1	9:15	Donald's Chumps vs. To Much To Handle	
Ayala #1	8:00	Brew Krew vs. Convicts				
Ayala #1	9:15	Brew Krew vs. Squeelows	Dec. 6			
			Ayala #1	4:15	Tap It Out vs Convicts	
Roster Ad	d Dead	line is 5th game!	Ayala #1	8:00	Squeelows vs. Brew Krew	
			Ayala #1	9:15	Squeelows vs. Donald's Chumps	
Oct. 25			-		No Homers & To Much To Handle—BYE	
Ayala #1	4:15	Convicts vs. Tap It Out				
Ayala #1	5:30	Squeelows vs. To Much To Handle	Dec. 13		PLAYOFFS	
Ayala #1	6:45	Donald's Chumps vs. No Homers	Ayala #1	4:15	#1 Tap It Out vs. #4 Brew Krew	
		Brew Krew—BYE	Ayala #2	4:15	#2 Donald's Chumps vs. #3 To Much To Handle	
			Ayala #1	5:30	Winner vs Winner	
Nov. 1			•			
Ayala #1	4:15	Donald's Chumps vs. Brew Krew	ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate			

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS HOME TEAM

MLS-CHINO Field Conditions Hotline MLS Inland Empire Customer Service Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions

5:30 Convicts vs. Squeelows

Tap It Out—BYE

9:15 No Homers vs. To Much To Handle

Donald's Chumps vs. Convicts

4:15 Convicts vs. To Much To Handle 8:00 Donald's Chumps vs. Tap It Out

> 951.358.2800 x620 customerservice.ie@mlsoftball.com or 951.358.2800 x2 www.mlsoftball.com

in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!